
9th international rhythmic gymnastic tournament "BALTIC FLOWER
2018"
23.02.2018 - 25.02.2018 - 2007 B(2007 and older) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded. D E Ded.

1.  LAT

RVS / Sidorova
Vinogradova Jelizaveta, Hristoforova
Katrina, Frolova Milana, Treliha
Magdalena, Račko Rafaela, Mamedova
Emilija
RVS

- - 9.650
(1)

9.100
(2)

18.750

- - - - - - 4.600 5.050 - 4.800 4.300 -

2.  SUI

RLZ Biel & Region
Matic Lana, Lauper Seraina, Theurillat
Noëmi, Lüthy Célia, Bundeli Shana
RLZ Biel & Region

8.100
(1)

9.200
(1) - -

17.300

4.300 4.100 0.30 4.200 5.000 - - - - - - -

3.  LAT

KNSS
Trautmane Adelina, Kaļverša Darja, Digule
Evita, Hudoleja Emīlija, Širova Darta,
Poļaka Diana
KNSS

- - 6.700
(5)

9.150
(1)

15.850

- - - - - - 3.200 3.500 - 4.300 4.850 -

3.  LAT

RVS / Arkadija
Petrova Sofija, Svece Una, Nikolajenko
Varvara, Balašova Linda, Zolotarjova
Anastasija, Savrucka Marija
RVS / Arkadija

- - 8.300
(3)

7.550
(5)

15.850

- - - - - - 4.600 3.700 - 3.400 4.150 -

5.  LAT

RVS 1 / Valujeviča / Vasiļevska
Alieva Anora , Talalajeva Marija, Haruta
Veronika , Smiltnieka Veronika, Staršaja
Sofija , Uškāne Viktorija
RVS

- - 9.300
(2)

6.300
(6)

15.600

- - - - - - 4.400 4.900 - 3.400 2.900 -

6.  LAT

RVS 2 / Valujeviča / Vasiļevska
Vainande Anna, Aļaņikova Jelizaveta,
Sanžura Arina, Tamkoviča Viktorija,
Oročko Viktorija
RVS

- - 7.000
(4)

7.950
(3)

14.950

- - - - - - 4.000 3.000 - 3.500 4.450 -

7.  LAT

RVS / Hohlova
Vilsone Elizabete, Lebedeva Sofija, Bikova
Anna, Červinska Sofija, Lavrenko Vitalina,
Roslova Jevgenija
RVS

- - 5.750
(6)

7.900
(4)

13.650

- - - - - - 3.800 1.950 - 4.200 4.000 0.30
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